
Team 1 Wallace - Girls Purple Team 4 Zuniga - Red
Team 2 Hernandez - Burgendy Team 5 Herrera - Black
Team 3 Torres - Navy Blue Team 7 Guardo - Lime Green

Rev: 9-3-2025

Games are 25 minute halves with goalies, no heading, no slide tackling, no punting, use buildout line
Girls will play with extra player versus boys teams.

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 9/6/2025 9:00am 2A 2 v 1
Saturday 9:00am 2B
Saturday 10:15am 2B 3 v 4
Saturday 10:15am 2A 7 v 5

Friday 9/12/2025 6:30pm 2A 1 v 7

Saturday 9/13/2025 9:00am 2A 2 v 3

Saturday

Saturday 10:15am 2B 4 v 5

Saturday

Saturday 9/20/2025 9:00am 2B 3 v 1
Saturday 10:15am 2B 2 v 5
Saturday 10:15am 2A 7 v 4
Saturday 9/27/2025 9:00am 2A 4 v 2

Saturday 9:00am 2B 3 v 7

Saturday 10:15am 2B 5 v 1

Saturday 10/4/2025 Picture Day 9:00am 2B 2 v 3
Saturday 10:15am 2B 5 v 7
Saturday 10:15am 2A 1 v 4
Saturday 10/11/2025 9:00am 2A 2 v 1

Saturday 9:00am 2B 5 v 7

Saturday 10:15am 2B 3 v 4

Friday 10/17/2025 6:30pm 2A 7 v 1

Saturday 10/18/2025 9:00am 2A 2 v 3
Saturday 10:15am 2B 4 v 5
Saturday 10/25/2025 Rain Out - moved to weekdays
Monday 10/27/2025 6:30 PM 2A 2 v 5
Tuesday 10/28/2025 6:00 PM 2A 7 v 4
Tuesday 10/28/2025 6:00 PM 2B 3 v 1
Thursday 10/30/2025 6:00pm 2A 3 v 7
Saturday 11/1/2025 9:00am 2B 4 v 2
Saturday 10:15am 2B 5 v 1
Saturday 11/8/2025 9:00am 2B 2 v 3
Saturday 10:15am 2B 5 v 7
Saturday 10:15am 2A 1 v 4
Friday 11/14/2025 *Mini-Games 6:00pm 2A 7 v 2
Friday *Mini-Games 6:00pm 2B 4 v 5
Firday *Mini-Games 7:00pm 2A 4 v 7
Friday *Mini-Games 7:00pm 2B 3 v 2
Saturday 11/15/2025 *Mini-Games 9:00am 2A 7 v 3
Saturday *Mini-Games 9:00am 2B 2 v 4
Saturday *Mini-Games 10:15am 2A (Girls play against each oth
Saturday *Mini-Games 10:15am 2B 3 v 5
Saturday *Mini-Games 11:30am 2B 3 v 4
Saturday *Mini-Games 11:30am 2A 5 v 2
Saturday *Mini-Games 12:15pm 2B 5 v 7
*15 Minute halves/5 minute halftime Bracket play
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